FEE\$ 10-	BLDG PERMIT NO. 5330
(Single Family Reside Grand Junction Comr	NG CLEARANCE dential and Accessory Structures) munity Development Department
	BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT 📾
BLDG ADDRESS 139 Parkdr	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-112-13-041
SUBDIVISION Park Lanc	_ SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION
FILING BLK LOT	_ SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S)
1) OWNER Billy Boomershine Nina Williams	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION
1) ADDRESS 139 Park In	NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL BEFORE: _2AFTER: _3THIS CONSTRUCTION
	USE OF EXISTING BLDGS have & garage
⁽²⁾ ADDRESS	_ DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE:
	Shed (Intached)
	er, showing all existing and proposed structure location(s), parking, operty, and all easements and rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY (
ZONE RSF-5	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
CC 255070 CC SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL	L) Parking Req'mt
or from center of ROW, whichever is greater	Special Conditions
Sidefrom PLRearfrom	PL
Maximum Height	
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be ap	proved, in writing, by the Director of the Community Development

Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).

Applicant Signature Billy poon goline	Date 9-6-95
Department Approval MARCIA Habideans	Date <u>9-6-95</u>
-Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO	_ W/O No. 11/A - YASI SILAY SP 14
$\dot{X} = \dot{V} = \dot{V} = \dot{V}$	De Cala GC

Utility Accounting
Youlliget
The second second

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

IMPROVEMENT LOCATION CERTIFICATE

ADDRESS: 139 Park Drive, Grand Junction, Colorado 81501 LEGAL DESCRIPTION: All that part of Lots 9, 10, 11, 14, and 15 and vacated portion of Cherry Lane, all in PARK LANE SUBDIMISION, lying West and North of the following described line, to-wit: Commencing at a point South 84°24' West 154.5 feet from the Southeast Corner of said Park Lane Subdivison, thence North 05'28'40" West 114.37 feet, thence South 81°37' West 17.25 feet, thence North 12'05'50" West 134.69 feet, thence South 80'14' West 25 feet for a Point of Beginning; thence South 12'05'50" East 141.24 feet, thence South 51°37'30" West 19.50 feet, thence South 86'14'30" West 48.30' feet, thence South 00'18'10" East 8 feet, thence North 89'53' West to the West boundary line of said Lot 9 in PARK LANE SUBDIMISION, in the City of Grand Junction, Mesa County, Colorado TITLE CO. & No.: Meridian Land Title #11274 ACCOUNT: Del Howard and Lori D' Ann Howard, as Joint Tenants FLOOD PLANE: Not in flood plane LEGEND e SEE REPLAT OF PLAT OF LOTS 16, 17, 18, AND 19 OF PARK LANE SUBDIVISION FND. CAP REBAR CONCRETE: 0. 4 . 6 . 4 . 6. ROCK WALL R R R R FND. SURVEY MON. SOUTH ROW LOST LANE BOOK 731 PAGE 193 APRIL 25, 1958 Line of Occur DUE TO CONFLICTING MATHEMATICAL DATA IN THE ORIGINAL PLAT, THE BOUNDARY TO THE NORTH AND WEST IS INDEFINITE - RECOMMEND A COMPLETE MCNUMENTED SURVEY. 91.99' (CALC.) ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE PPROVED BY THE CITY PLANAING JEPT. IT IS THE APPLICANTS RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERTY LOCATE -20'00"W ACCEPTED MC 9-6-95 75 S Ser RESPONSIBILITY TO PROBERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY CASEMENTS tar DRIVENIAY TO EQUITING 20.8 AND PROPERTY LINES. H20 METER ģ m \$. ۵ 13.0 VACATED PORTION 123.74 CHERRY LANE BK 588 PG 271 10.0 . à . . . ٠ . INCOMING ELECTRICAL LINES FND. REBAR IN GRAVEL DRIVEWAY GARAGE APPARENT IOXIL 33.54 \$ 2.04 de-19:50 FIND. 9 S 86-14-30 W s 51. 8.7 ±

48.30' FND. REBAR Ŧ N 89-53-00 W X DRIVEWAY GARAGE TO WEST BOUNDARY TS 00-18-10 E APPARENT ORIGINAL LOT 9 ACHINE I

6.8'±

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS IMPROVEMENT LOCATION CERTIFICATE WAS PREPARED FOR <u>Centennial Savinge Bank</u>, THAT IT IS NOT A LAND SURVEY PLAT OR IMPROVEMENT SURVEY PLAT, AND THAT IT IS NOT TO BE RELIED UPON FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF FENCE, BUILDING, OR OTHER FUTURE IMPROVEMENT LINES. I FURTHER CERTIFY THE IMPROVEMENTS ON THE ABOVE DESCRIBED PARCEL ON THIS DATE <u>12-26-91</u> EXCEPT UTILITY CONNECTIONS, ARE ENTIRELY. WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES OF THE PARCEL, EXCEPT AS SHOWN, THAT THERE ARE NO ENCROACHMENTS UPON THE DESCRIBED PREMISES BY IMPROVEMENTS ON ANY ADJOINING PREMISES, EXCEPT AS INDICATED, AND THAT THERE IS NO EVIDENCE OR SIGN OF ANY EASEMENT EXCEPT